	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TLV2217-18KCS
	TLV2217-18KCS (Texas Instruments)
		    Part Number:
            TLV2217-18KCS
		    Manufacturer:
            Texas Instruments
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A TO220-3
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Limited quantity available, not recommended for new design.
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.98000 (This price is for reference only)
		 TLV2217-18KCS datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TLV2217-18KCS  distributors
	       Verical ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TLV2217-18KCSE3 	Texas Instruments 	LDO Regulator Pos 1.8V 0.5A 3-Pin(3+Tab) TO-220 Tube 	950 	$0.5000
	TLV2217-18KCSE3 	Texas Instruments 	LDO Regulator Pos 1.8V 0.5A 3-Pin(3+Tab) TO-220 Tube 	950 	$0.5000
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TLV2217-18KCSE3 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A TO220-3 	0Tube 	750 $0.5810
	TLV2217-18KCSE3 	Texas Instruments 	IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A TO220-3 	0Tube 	750 $0.5810
	       Rochester Electronics ECIA (NEDA) Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	TLV2217-18KCSE3 	Texas Instruments 	N/A 	950 	1 $0.5400
            25 $0.5000
            100 $0.4800
            500 $0.4600
            1000 $0.4400
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	TLV2217-18KCSE3 	Texas Instruments 	N/A 	950 	1 $0.5400
            25 $0.5000
            100 $0.4800
            500 $0.4600
            1000 $0.4400
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	        Relate Part Number
MAX6314US31D4+T Maxim Integrated  IC RESET CIRCUIT 3.08V SOT143-4
TPS3305-25DGNG4 Texas Instruments  IC 3.3/2.5V DUAL MONITOR 8-MSOP
MAX6454UT26S+T Maxim Integrated  IC MPU SUPER 2.625V SOT23-6
MAX6796TPMD2+T Maxim Integrated  IC REG LIN W/SPR VSR 20-TQFN
MAX6725AKAZID1+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SOT23-8
MAX6732AUTSHD3+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU W/WD SOT23-6
MAX823TEXK+T Maxim Integrated  IC SUPERVISOR MPU SC70-5
XC6123E729ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6122A442ER-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER 6-USP
XC6124C247MG-G Torex Semiconductor Ltd  IC WATCHDOG TIMER SOT-25
MIC708SM TR Micrel Inc  IC SUPERVISOR 2.93V VTH 8-SOIC
LM4040QEIM3-2.5/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SHUNT PREC 2.5V SOT23-3
LM4128AMFX-3.3/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC VREF SERIES PREC 3.3V SOT23-5
MAX1876EEG+ Maxim Integrated  IC REG CTRLR BUCK PWM VM 24-QSOP
SI9145BQ-T1-E3 Vishay Siliconix  IC REG CTRLR BUCK BST VM 16TSSOP
LM2591HVS-5.0/NOPB Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK 5V 1A TO263-5
TPS54429EPWP Texas Instruments  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ 14HTSSOP
LTC3564ES5#TRPBF Linear Technology  IC REG BUCK SYNC ADJ TSOT23-5
TPS76301DBVT Texas Instruments  IC REG LDO ADJ 0.15A SOT23-5
MIC5504-1.8YMT TZ Micrel Inc  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.3A 4TDFN
	TLV2217-18KCS  keywords
	    	TLV2217-18KCS
	TLV2217-18KCS  Texas Instruments
	TLV2217-18KCS  pdf
	TLV2217-18KCS  datasheet
	TLV2217-18KCS  price
	TLV2217-18KCS  distributor
	electronic components TLV2217-18KCS
	TLV2217-18KCS  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	TLV2217-18KCS  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	TLV2217-18KCS  IC REG LDO 1.8V 0.5A TO220-3
	TLV2217-18KCS
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .